Data Sheet
© 2010 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 7
Cisco AP 541N Wireless Access Point
Part of the Cisco Small Business Pro Series
The success of your business depends on the ability of your employees to stay connected to applications
and customers, and to work productively throughout your business location. More and more small
companies rely on wireless networks to give their employees greater mobility and flexibility, and to support
partners and guests at the business site. But configuring, securing, and managing wireless networks can

Firefox 3.0 or later.
Power over Ethernet (PoE) Power-sourcing equipment (PSE) compliant with IEEE 802.3af, and providing at least 10W at 48 VDC.
Ordering Information
Table 4. Ordering Information
Part Number Product Name
AP541N-A-K9 Cisco AP 541N Wireless Access Point (USA / Canada)
AP541N-E-K9 Cisco AP 541N Wireless Access Point (European Union)
AP541N-N-K9 Cisco AP 541N Wireless Access Point (Australia / New Zealand)
AP540N-CMK Ceiling Mount Kit for Wall / Ceiling Mounting
Cisco Limited Lifetime Warranty for Cisco Small Business Products
This Cisco Small Business product comes with a limited lifetime hardware warranty with return to factory
replacement and a 1-year limited warranty for fans and/or power supplies. In addition, Cisco offers telephone
technical support at no charge for the first 12 months following the date of purchase and software bug fixes, as